LAND PARCELS FOR SALE

Qegmtasm 445645 E HWY-82

realty advisors, LLC VINITA, OK 74301

Contacts: Marco Placencia, CCIM, SIOR Garrett Dunn, CCIM

Cell (918) 629-5091 Cell (918) 764-5865
E-mail Marco@EquitasRealty.com E-mail Garrett@EquitasRealty.com



LAND PARCELS FOR SALE




LAND PARCELS FOR SALE

Tract

Size (AC) *
80 + Shop
40
40

24 + Structure

16
30
30

Price/AC
$ 7,500.00
$ 8,000.00
$ 8,000.00
$ 11,000.00
$ 10,000.00
$ 7,000.00
$ 8,000.00

320,000.00

320,000.00 f»
264,000.00 |

210,000.00
240,000.00

Sizes are approxim.
Prices and availabil
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LAND PARCELS FOR SALE

(Bernice7Monkeyalsland)
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ALTA/NSPS Land Title Survey

tions 27, 26, 33 Township 25 N, Rango 21E
an, Craig County, Oklahoma

PDF of original survey file available upon request.

445645 E Hwy-82 « Vinita, OK
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LAND PARCELS FOR SALE: IMPROVEMENTS ON TRACT 1

East Face of Building Insulated with Electrical Service & Rural Water 1 Restroom

445645 E Hwy-82 « Vinita, OK TRACT 1 PHOTOS




